
Retail: $52.00

You Pay: $16.09

OU
TD

OO
R

RE
CE

SS
ED

DE
CO

RA
TI

VE

Retail: $45.25

You Pay: $15.08
Retail: $43.00

You Pay: $12.83

EDSM20R2217  08/20

Bundle & Save Online at the 
NEW EnergyWise Savings Store!*

25%
BONUSDISCOUNT

* Restrictions apply. See back for details. 



    BUNDLE & SAVE	 RETAIL PRICE YOU SAVE SHIPPING YOUR COST

Energy saving bundles feature a variety of 15 ENERGY STAR® certified LED bulbs that are 90% more efficient than your old, incandescent 
bulbs, AND the 7-outlet Advanced Power Strip that significantly reduces the energy used by your home office/entertainment devices when 
not in use.**

ORDER TODAY!  EnergyWiseShop.com
*Available to Dominion Energy South Carolina residential electric customers only. Product restrictions apply. 25% bonus discount ends 
on 9/15/20. Visit EnergyWiseShop.com for complete details. FREE SHIPPING on 15-bulb orders, regardless of order total and for orders 
over $25. Taxes not included. A $5 flat rate applies to all orders under $25. To order by phone, call 1-877-510-7234. **Limited 
to Decorative and Recessed Bundles.

Get an additional 25% OFF existing discounts + FREE  Shipping!*

Decorative

Outdoor

Recessed

$45.20

$43.00

$52.00

$30.12

$30.17

$35.91

FREE

FREE

FREE

$15.08

$12.83

$16.09


