Bundle & Save Online at the NEW EnergyWise Savings Store!*









EDSM20R2217 08/20

Get an additional 25% OFF existing discounts + FREE Shipping!*

BUNDLE & SAVE	RETAIL PRICE	YOU SAVE	SHIPPING	YOUR COST
Decorative	\$45.20	\$30.12	FREE	\$15.08
Outdoor	\$43.00	\$30.17	FREE	\$12.83
Recessed	\$52.00	\$35.91	FREE	\$16.09

Energy saving bundles feature a **variety of 15 ENERGY STAR® certified LED bulbs** that are 90% more efficient than your old, incandescent bulbs, AND the **7-outlet Advanced Power Strip** that significantly reduces the energy used by your home office/entertainment devices when not in use.**

ORDER TODAY! EnergyWiseShop.com

*Available to Dominion Energy South Carolina residential electric customers only. Product restrictions apply. 25% bonus discount ends on 9/15/20. Visit EnergyWiseShop.com for complete details. FREE SHIPPING on 15-bulb orders, regardless of order total and for orders over \$25. Taxes not included. A \$5 flat rate applies to all orders under \$25. To order by phone, call 1-877-510-7234. **Limited to Decorative and Recessed Bundles.

